
Interclub
De Winner 9.10.2022

hamok

Béatrice DE LONGUEVILLE
ASUB
Omloop : D50
Afstand : 4700m
Tijd : 0:41:55 (8'55"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Annemie JANSEN 0:53:23
3. Angelique DE GRANDE 0:59:40

1. 95 00:03:48 330m 11'31"/km
2. 90 00:01:08 00:04:56 139m 8'09"/km
3. 77 00:05:12 00:10:08 663m 7'51"/km
4. 76 00:01:29 00:11:37 164m 9'03"/km
5. 68 00:05:50 00:17:27 585m 9'58"/km
6. 67 00:00:46 00:18:13 117m 6'33"/km
7. 63 00:02:33 00:20:46 231m 11'02"/km
8. 71 00:01:20 00:22:06 204m 6'32"/km
9. 82 00:05:25 00:27:31 725m 7'28"/km

10. 83 00:01:43 00:29:14 186m 9'14"/km
11. 93 00:05:08 00:34:22 310m 16'34"/km
12. 99 00:03:11 00:37:33 385m 8'16"/km
13. 101 00:01:19 00:38:52 155m 8'30"/km
14. 102 00:01:15 00:40:07 175m 7'09"/km
15. 103 00:00:58 00:41:05 128m 7'33"/km
16. 999 00:00:50 00:41:55 109m 7'39"/km
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